P Vkokisa - 2020-10-01

Match Results - Combined
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Stage 1

Name

Kossi, Jani
Haapalainen, Aku
Saar, Antti
Vaahtovuo, J
Laaksonen, Sami E
Zweygberg, Rafael
Minnisto, Petri K
Pikkuvirta, Antti
Raulisto, Jussi
Lehtonen, Vesa J
Omar, H

Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Tammelin, Ari

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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Stage 2

Name

K6ssi, Jani

Saar, Antti
Vaahtovuo, J
Laaksonen, Sami E
Mannisto, Petri K
Haapalainen, Aku
Zweygberg, Rafael
Pikkuvirta, Antti
Raulisto, Jussi
Lehtonen, Vesa J
Tammelin, Ari
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Omar, H

Stage Results - Combined

Place
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Name

Kossi, Jani
Haapalainen, Aku
Laaksonen, Sami E
Vaahtovuo, J
Zweygberg, Rafael
Saar, Antti
Raulisto, Jussi
Lehtonen, Vesa J
Minnisto, Petri K
Omar, H
Pikkuvirta, Antti
Tammelin, Ari
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka

No.
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Category Match Pts

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Points

143
149
148
148
134
147
144
146
148
136
113
133
126

Points

60
56
54
54
56
48
58
50
44
48
54
45
49
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446.2245
389.6601
378.1789
359.2687
342.3609
339.3978
334.4172
288.0644
270.6292
233.7290
197.4272
180.7797
145.6080

Time

17.11
19.20
22.86
23.09
21.03
22.79
26.22
28.15
29.89
28.99
31.64
45.19
56.48

Time

8.54
10.77
10.71
11.23
11.87
11.18
14.14
14.45
12.83
15.01
15.04
16.92
20.20

Match %

Region

100.0000 % FIN

87.3238 % FIN

84.7508 % FIN

80.5130 %

76.7239 % FIN

76.0599 %

74.9437 % FIN

64.5559 % FIN

60.6487 % FIN

52.3792 % FIN

44.2439 %

40.5132 % FIN

32.6311 %
Hit Stage
Factor Ptsg Stage %
7.7732  160.0000 100.00 %
7.2396 149.0157 93.13 %
6.4742 133.2612 83.29 %
6.4097 131.9338 82.46 %
6.3718 131.1547 81.97 %
6.0114 123.7356 77.33 %
5.4920 113.0442 70.65 %
5.1865 106.7561 66.72 %
49515 101.9188 63.70 %
4.6913 96.5626 60.35 %
3.2554 67.0068 41.88 %
2.7218 56.0249 35.02 %
2.2309 459192 28.70 %
Hit Stage
Factor Ptsg Stage %
7.0258  60.0000 100.00 %
5.1996 44.4048 74.01 %
5.0420 43.0588 71.76 %
4.8085 41.0650 68.44 %
47178 40.2898 67.15%
42934  36.6655 61.11 %
4.1018 35.0297 58.38 %
3.4602 29.5502 49.25 %
3.4295 29.2876 48.81 %
3.1979 27.3098 45.52 %
2.9255 24.9840 41.64 %
1.4775 12.6182 21.03 %
1.4356 12.2604 20.43 %



Stage 3

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Kossi, Jani U P Min 26 0 577 4.5061 30.0000 100.00 %
2 Haapalainen, Aku U P Min 22 0 682 32258 21.4764 71.59 %
3 Zweygberg, Rafael U POL Min 28 0 901 3.1077 20.6898 68.97 %
4 Laaksonen, Sami E U PO Min 24 0 7.76  3.0928 20.5908 68.64 %
5 Mannisto, Petri K U S Min 20 0 7.19 27816 18.5193 61.73 %
6 Saar, Antti U PCC Min 24 0 875 2.7429 18.2611 60.87 %
7 Pikkuvirta, Antti U S Min 30 0 11.73 2.5575 17.0273 56.76 %
8 Raulisto, Jussi U C Min 20 0 8.52 2.3474 15.6284 52.09 %
9 Vaahtovuo, J U S Min 20 0 10.13 1.9743 13.1445 43.82 %
10 Lehtonen, Vesa J U C Min 24 0 13.89 1.7279 11.5036 38.35%
11 Omar, H U S Min 16 0 12.86 1.2442 8.2833 27.61 %
12 Tammelin, Ari U S Min 15 10 14.04 0.3561 2.3710 7.90 %
13 Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka U C Min 22 20  20.35 0.0983 0.6543 2.18%
Stage 4
Stage Results - Combined
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Kossi, Jani U P Min 102 0 1420 7.1831 120.0000 100.00 %
2 Haapalainen, Aku 8] P Min 116 0 17.00 6.8235 113.9931 94.99 %
3 Saar, Antti U PCC Min 106 0 17.09 6.2025 103.6175 86.35%
4 Vaahtovuo, J U S Min 108 0 18.85 5.7294  95.7154 79.76 %
5 Laaksonen, Sami E U PO Min 106 0 18.90 5.6085 93.6944 78.08 %
6 Zweygberg, Rafael U POL Min 104 0 1945 5.3470 89.3271 74.44 %
7 Minnist6, Petri K U S Min 110 0 2124 5.1789 86.5182 72.10 %
8 Pikkuvirta, Antti U S Min 112 0 2358 4.7498 79.3494 66.12 %
9 Raulisto, Jussi U C Min 100 0 2492 4.0128 67.0381 55.87 %
10 Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka U C Min 108 0 27.30 3.9560 66.0892 55.07 %
11 Omar, H U S Min 109 10 27.12 3.6504  60.9839 50.82 %
12 Lehtonen, Vesa J U C Min 92 0 2957 3.1113 51.9764 43.31 %
13 Tammelin, Ari U S Min 94 20 30.59 2.4191 40.4131 33.68 %
Stage 5
Stage Results - Combined
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Haapalainen, Aku 8] P Min 46 0 9.10 5.0549 50.0000 100.00 %
2 Zweygberg, Rafael 8] POL Min 50 0 10.18 49116 48.5820 97.16 %
3 Vaahtovuo, J U S Min 46 0 1097 4.1933 41.4768 82.95 %
4 Saar, Antti U PCC Min 38 0 9.19 4.1349 40.8998 81.80 %
5 Mannisto, Petri K U S Min 44 0 1090 4.0367 39.9282 79.86 %
6 Kossi, Jani U P Min 46 10 9.83 3.6623 36.2245 72.45 %
7 Lehtonen, Vesa J U C Min 44 0 12.70 3.4646 34.2691 68.54 %
8 Laaksonen, Sami E U PO Min 48 10 12.01 3.1640 31.2964 62.59 %
9 Pikkuvirta, Antti U S Min 44 0 14.07 3.1272 30.9323 61.86 %
10 Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka U C Min 46 0 14.82 3.1039 30.7018 61.40 %
11 Omar, H U S Min 38 0 1240 3.0645 30.3121 60.62 %
12 Raulisto, Jussi U C Min 44 10 14.56 23352 23.0978 46.20 %
13 Tammelin, Ari U S Min 33 10 18.03 1.2757 12.6179 25.24 %



Stage 6

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts

1 Kossi, Jani U P Min 38 0 9.68 3.9256 40.0000 100.00 %
2 Haapalainen, Aku U P Min 34 0 961 3.5380 36.0502 90.13 %
3 Vaahtovuo, J U S Min 36 0 10.60 3.3962 34.6058 86.51 %
4 Saar, Antti U PCC Min 38 10 9.60 29167 29.7193 74.30 %
5 Pikkuvirta, Antti U S Min 34 0 1194 2.8476 29.0153 72.54 %
6 Mainnisto, Petri K U S Min 32 0 1124 2.8470 29.0092 72.52 %
7 Raulisto, Jussi U C Min 36 0 13.14 2.7397 279164 69.79 %
8 Zweygberg, Rafael 8] POL Min 40 0 1484 2.6954 274649  68.66 %
9 Omar, H U S Min 36 0 1490 24161 24.6189 61.55%
10 Laaksonen, Sami E U PO Min 36 10 12.16 2.1382 21.7867 54.47 %
11 Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka U C Min 24 0 1625 1.4769 15.0491 37.62 %
12 Tammelin, Ari U S Min 30 10 19.26 1.0384 10.5810 26.45 %
13 Lehtonen, Vesa J U C Min 25 10 1549 09684  9.8671 24.67 %



